Track Decorative MikroLite
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
TDMKL
PRODUCT ID
MikroLite - MKL(SIZE, Baffle Type, Cell Optics, Beam Angle, Lumen Output, Baffle Finish)
SIZE BAFFLE TYPE CELL OPTICS BEAM ANGLE NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT BAFFLE FINISH
TDMKL Track Decorative 6 6 cells LF lofted baffle SF soft beam D24 24 deg 400 400 lm - 6 cell MB matte black
MikroLite 12 12 cells CN conic baffle SR sharp beam D50 50 deg 800 800 lm - 12 cell MW matte white
18 18 cells SFHC soft beam & 1100 1100 lm - 18 cell MS matte silver
honeycomb MRG matte rose gold
CG chrome gold
CB chrome black
Lumen output will vary depending
on baffle type, finish, and chosen
beam angle. See performance below.
CRG chrome rose gold
Consult factory for custom sizes.
CS chrome silver
CL crystal
CRI COLOR TEMP. HOUSING FINISH MOUNTING CONTROLS ADAPTOR FINISH
90 90 CRI 27 2700 K BLK black AXT Axistrak DP integral driver 0-10V BLK black
30 3000 K W white dimming (1%) W white
35 3500 K C custom DALIDT6 integral driver DALI 2.0
40 4000 K Type 6
Consult factory for
other color temps.
See custom finishes guide
com/finishes
PERFORMANCE
BAFFLE
TYPE
CELL
OPTICS
BEAM
ANGLE
BAFFLE
FINISH
6-CELL
MODULE
OUTPUT (LM)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
12-CELL
MODULE
OUTPUT (LM)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
18-CELL
MODULE
OUTPUT (LM)
WATTAGE
(W)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
CN SF D24 MB 407 814 1142
D24 MW 456 912 1279
D50 MB 359 717 1006
D50 MW 412 824 1156
SR D24 MB 399 798 1119
D24 MW 423 846 1187
D50 MB 356 712 1000
D50 MW 360 721 1011
LF SF D24 MB 429 858 1203
D24 MW 463 926 1298
D50 MB 391 782 1098
SR D24 MB 414 828 1161
D24 MW 431 862 1210